Born for Innovative Coils
 I-Cherng
For Walk-in showcase application
Walk-in 展示冷櫃用蒸發器系列
WA
WA Series—Multi air flow unit coolers for walk-in show case!
Adjustable air flow direction, Low Profile and High efficient!
WA 系列—多向氣流 Walk-in展示冷櫃用蒸發器!

5: for 5 doors 5 門用
6: for 6 doors 6 門用
Type Code 形式碼
A: White powder coating
Aluminum alloy Casing
  白色烤漆鋁合金板
Voltage Code 電壓碼
X2:1Ø220V
* for showcase Depth<=2250mm, Height<=2400mm
 適用於深度<=2250mm，高度<=2400mm 的展示櫃
-30
-20
-10
  0
 10
 20
 30
 40
 50
WA
50Hz               Technical Data
MODEL
型號
Capacity 能力 kW Heat Transfer
Area
傳熱面積
m2
Fan 風車
ET= -5oC
TD=8 oC
Qty.
數量
Dia.
葉徑
mm
Airflow
風量
cmh
WA3AX2 1.84 11.72 3 220 2059
WA4AX2 2.52 15.64 4 220 2746
WA5AX2 3.02 19.51 5 220 3432
WA6AX2 3.45 22.26 6 220 4118
60Hz
MODEL
型號
Capacity 能力 kW Heat Transfer
Area
傳熱面積
m2
Fan 風車
ET= -5oC
TD=8 oC
Qty.
數量
Dia.
葉徑
mm
Airflow
風量
cmh
WA3AX2 1.96 11.72 3 220 2340
WA4AX2 2.62 15.64 4 220 3120
WA5AX2 3.21 19.51 5 220 3900
WA6AX2 3.67 22.26 6 220 4680
Dimension Data
MODEL